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Slutresultat

16 bord, 32 par. Antal brickor: 50.
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Namn

Thomas Therkelson - Géran Rydell
L-G Larsson - Thomas Axenbratt
Soren Lennartsson - Per-Arne Svensson
Kent Johansson - Jan-Erik Asmo
Anders Thalainen - Lars Wallin

Bo Lindbergh - Everth Andersson
Gullvi Hogberg - Bo Roos

Benny Olsson - Gunnar Andersson
Christian Carlsson - Per Larsson

Bjorn Wenander - Lars-Ake Gustafsson

Karin Carlsson - Lennart Lundqvist
Britt-Marie Lundqvist - Daisy Hajg!k

Anki Olofsson - Elsa Persson
Ulf Halvorsen - Carina Halvorsen
Arne Jonsson - Sven-Goran Lennartsson

49,9 Sonny Lidén - Hasse _Egr\nan

49,3 'Jan-Erik Larsson - Monica Berg

49,0
48,9
48,9

48,7
48,2
48,0
46,3
46,1

44,4
44,1
43,0
42,1
41,5

37,5
36,9

Kaj Friberg - Henning Christensen
Stefan Hansson - Lars Hedén
Hans Brolin - Inga-Lill Persson

Roland Andersson - Mark Strandell
Kerstin Wiberg - Bengt-Ake Svensson
Mats Andihn - Ove Bergander

Ulf Lindén - Torgny Andreasson
Kjell Karlsson - Sixten Ek

Kjell Svensson - Lennart Hiiggblom
Inga-Lill Béck - Karin Johansson
Lena Lund - Lars-Bertil Lund

Gert Berg - Gran Andersson

Ulf Niklasson - Lennart Bergstrom

Torsten Bloom - Gunnar Longardh
Rune Ogren - Ole I Jensen

Licenstagare for berdkningsprogrammet Ruter: Herrljunga BK. Vérgarda BS

MID

4805 13057

10248
9338 9720
1834 2970
4892 11191

7416 9142
1884 13691
592 1852
9498 10701
4856 17359

130 7513
1588 4302
1889 11278
3452 91477
1792 12534

Klubb

Salamandern/Wasa

Uddevalla BF

Falkdpings BS - Lidkopings BK
BK Lyx

Lerums BK

Uddevalla BF

Falképings BS - Skara BS
Skévde BA

Skara BS

Salamandern/Wasa - MéInlycke

Uddevalla BF

Upphéiraﬁs‘ BK
Viinersborgs BS
Herrljunga BK

1611 4326 Ulricehamns BS
20971 78381 _ Ulricghamns BS

4828 19445
2761 10970
7596 11341

1766 18681
20574 84918
1695 1769
1789 1825
1858 6065

971 1751
1793 13067
15309 18620
1823 11026
79252 93414

196 11868
26294 26295

Alingsas BS - Boras BA
Munkedals BS
Boras BA

Vargarda BS

Vinersborgs BS

Mblnlycke BS - Alingsés BS
Alingsas BS

Skévde BA

Vinersborgs BS

Alingsas BS

Bohus Nations BS - Alingsés B!
Vargarda BS

Herrljunga BK

Boras BA
Upphiéirads BK.




